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Nr Stnr Name

1 Herren 19- STMK (7)

Lerchegger Bernhard
Schiel Philipp
Greiner Gustav
Holper Leo

Zapf Kilian
Fesselhofer Roland
Prutsch Joel

NOoO OO, WN -

2 Herren -12 STMK (4)

Veitsberger Mateo
Hudax Jonah
Schnepf Timo
Senkl David

A WON -

3 Herren -14 STMK (3)

Renner Axel
Schmalhardt Matthias
Gollinger Paul

WN =

4 Herren 15-18 STMK (3)

Schnepf Oliver
Scheuer Lukas
Begh Julian

WN =

5 Herren 35- STMK (5)

Berr Hans Jorg
Kroboth Alexander
Fiedler Roman
Veitsberger Thomas
Hudax Thomas

AN -

6 Herren 45- STMK (5)

Troisner Walter
Maier Erwin
Renner Wilfried
Wagner Johann
Fink Carsten

A wON -

7 Herren 55- STMK (4)

Allwinger Herwig
Scheikl Gottfried
Zapf Manfred
Grill Michael

ArWODN -

8 Herren 65- STMK (9)

Blaha Franz
Hartinger Sepp
Thanauer Hans
Lang Gottfried
Pirchegger Gunter
Wendler Michael
Leonhardt Kristian
Friessnig Joachim
Sigmund Peter

O©CoONOOOAPR,WN -

Chipnr Verein

1700002
8400033
8680107
8000087
8007088
8211087
8300083

46248
46255
8280912

8335445
8390039
8380038

8181019
8300068
8081012

9997000
1403136
8400081
8301082
8046255

8009800

46406
8300400
8222283
8370037

8430100
8000097
8150706
8400022

2061230
8200900
8400089
8150954
8088777
8400074
8002033
8133113

Nat Start

Leibnitzer AC OLG

OLC Graz

SU Schoéckl Orienteering
OC Furstenfeld

OC Firstenfeld

OC Firstenfeld

OC Firstenfeld

OC Furstenfeld
OC Furstenfeld
OC Frstenfeld
OC Frstenfeld

OLC Graz
OC Furstenfeld
OC Furstenfeld

OC Furstenfeld
OC Furstenfeld
OC Furstenfeld

Leibnitzer AC OLG
Leibnitzer AC OLG

SU Schdockl Orienteering
OC Furstenfeld

OC Furstenfeld

HSV Feldbach

HSV Feldbach

OLC Graz

OLC Graz

SU Schockl Orienteering

Leibnitzer AC OLG
OC Frstenfeld
OC Furstenfeld
Naturfreunde Wien

HSV Graz

Leibnitzer AC OLG
Leibnitzer AC OLG
Naturfreunde Steiermark
Naturfreunde Steiermark
OLC Graz

OC Frstenfeld

OC Frstenfeld
vereinslos
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Nr Stnr Name

9 Herren 75- STMK (2)

Chipnr Verein

Nat

1 Offner Willibald 332955 HSV Graz
2 Pilger Albert 2086557 OLC Graz
10 Damen 19- STMK (4)
1 Waschnig Vera 232949 Leibnitzer AC OLG
2 Kovarova Lenka 8445300 OLC Graz
3 Fesselhofer Ursula 8070488 OC Furstenfeld
4 Scheikl Agnes 8400054 OC Furstenfeld
11 Damen -12 STMK (2)
1 Egger Marie 8032562 Leibnitzer AC OLG
2 Wagner Emma 8222287 OLC Graz
12 Damen -14 STMK (5)
1 Asseg Sophia 8110125 Leibnitzer AC OLG
2 Dormann Hannah 2301989 Leibnitzer AC OLG
3 Gigler Viktoria 8200084 OC Furstenfeld
4 Hackl Anna 8072010 OC Furstenfeld
5 Grangl Luisa 8110034 OC Furstenfeld
13 Damen 15-18 STMK (2)
1 Scheikl Helene 8400088 OC Furstenfeld
2 Perl Katharina 8088002 OC Furstenfeld
14 Damen 35- STMK (3)
1 Schlégl Susanne 8455444 | eibnitzer AC OLG
2 Hudax Tina 8411088 OC Furstenfeld
3 Veitsberger Nina OC Furstenfeld
15 Damen 45- STMK (4)
1 Allwinger Judit 8088055 Leibnitzer AC OLG
2 Allwinger Tunde 8200773 Leibnitzer AC OLG
3 Tobler-Egger Gabriele 8100024 Leibnitzer AC OLG
4 Nesitka Doris 8088005 SU Schockl Orienteering
16 Damen 55- STMK (3)
1 Brabek Eva 7111011 OC Furstenfeld
2 Egarter Michaela 8310031 OC Furstenfeld
3 Leonhardt Gertraud 8181718 OC Furstenfeld
18 Offen kurz (3)
1 Lang Gabi 49706 HSV Pinkafeld
2 Lang Maximilian 8440441 HSV Pinkafeld
3 Hofer Claus Leibnitzer AC OLG
19 Offen Lang (2)
1 Prader Philipp 8202555 HSV Pinkafeld
2 Baratto de Albuquerque Thiago 2419830 OC Furstenfeld

Start
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Nr

A OWON - O©COoONOOOARWN-

OCOoONOOOAAPRWN -

AR OWON -

—
QWO NOOPRWN=-

-
ArwWODN-

Stnr Name

20 Neulinge (9)

Lagler Kilian
Lang Matthias
Schick Naomi
Wagner Isabella
Wagner Moritz
Wagner Theresa
Veitsberger Mira
Hudax Henrik
Sigmund Anna

23 Damen -14 BGLD (4)

Oswald Mona
Hofer Emma
Reiterer Johanna
Varga Sarah

24 Damen 15- BGLD (15)

Lagler Kerstin
Oswald Angelika
Oswald Luise
Oswald Michaela
Strobl Helene
Prader Sabine
Friedl Eva

Friedl-Steiner Susanne

Naskau Veronika
Varga Marie
Hafner Andrea
Maget Brigitte
Graf Nicole
Kogelmann Silke
Pregartner Delilah

25 Herren -14 BGLD (5)

Oswald Max
Oswald Paul
Prader Johannes
Reiterer Elias
Kogelmann Laurens

26 Herren 15- BGLD (19)

Lagler Klaus
Pongratz Karl
Tobler Simon
Bruckner Franz
Hochwarter Rudolf
Gremmel Helmut
Strobl Herbert
Degen Klaus
Gremmel Franz
Prader Albrecht
Lang Gerhard
Grabenhofer Wilhelm
Graf Josef

Aus der Schmitten Volker

Chipnr Verein

5901
339021

46250

8226226
7002257
8516964
8442255

8220680
8515564
8120120
8212212
7153
8110102
8007111
8008100
8007555
8020008
8012348
8111211
8333844
438972
8288688

8030030
1710505
8220882
8400085

232996

8260973
8031031
8000077
8517464
8443444
8022220

7188
8090277
8334336
8119370
8041074
8007113
8091050
8072222

HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
Leibnitzer AC OLG
OLC Graz

OLC Graz

OLC Graz

OC Frstenfeld
OC Frstenfeld
vereinslos

HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
LZ OMAHA

HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
LZ OMAHA

Nat Start

SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltent
SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltent
SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltent
SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltent
SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltent

HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld

SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltent

HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
HSV Pinkafeld
LZ OMAHA

LZ OMAHA

LZ OMAHA
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Nr  Stnr Name Chipnr Verein Nat Start
26 Herren 15- BGLD (19) (Forts.)
15 Aus der Schmitten Jonah 8007144 LZ OMAHA
16 Varga Bernd 8022822 LZ OMAHA
17 Pregartner Georg 8117111 SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltent
18 Kogelmann Simon 307601 SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltent

19 Pregartner Wolfgang 8121213 SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltent



